
Ignotus.per.ignotum

1/23

Moderate = 180

Standard tuning

1

2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

S-Gt

4

4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 0

3 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

7

4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2

10

0
3 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

0
4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

13

0
4 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

0
4 2 0

2 0
3 1

16

2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/23

19

4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 0

3 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

22

4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2

25

0
3 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

0
4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

28

0
4 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

0
4 2 0

2 0
3 1

31

2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

34

4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 0

3 1 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

37

4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/23

40

0
3 1

45

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

6
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

48

6
5

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

4
5

0
6

0
6

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

50

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

6
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

52

6
5

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

4
5

0
6

0
6

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

54

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

6
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

56

6
5

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

4
5

0
6

0
6

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/23

58

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

6
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

60

6
5

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

4
5

0
6

0
6

61

3
1

3 2 8
8

5

3 2 8 4

5

4 2 8 4

5

4 2 8

63

7

8

7 6 11 7

8

7 6 11
9

8 10
8 9

10
8

7

7
6

4

65

3
1

3 2 8
8

5

3 2 8 4

5

4 2 8 4

5

4 2 8

67

7

8

7 6 11 7

8

7 6 11
9

8 10
8 9

10
8

7

7
6

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/23

69

4
3

4
3

4
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

2 3

72

5
4

2
2

4
3

4
3

4
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

75

2 3 5
4

2
2

77

3 4
1 3 5

6 7
4 5 8

7 9 10
7

6 7
5 7 8

79

8
7 8

7
7 6

80

7 8
5 6

7 8
7 8

5

5
4

2 3 5
4

0 2 3 5 3 4 6 8 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/23

81

7 8
6 8

5
6 7

4 5 8
7 9 10

7
6 7

5 7 8

83

8
7 8

7
7 6

84

7 8
5 6

7 8
7 8

5

5
4

2 3 5
4

0 2 3 5 3 4 6 8 10

85

10

12
12

11 11 11 11 11
10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

10
13

12
15

12
15

12
15

12
15

12
15

89

15
18

15
18

15
18

15
18

15
18

15
18

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

15
15

16
19

16
19

16
19

11
15
17

16
19

16
19

92

15
17

15
17

15
17

15
17
20

15
17

15
17

15
14

15
14

15
14

15
14

15
14

15
14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/23

96

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

6
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

99

6
5

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

4
5

0
6

0
6

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

101

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

6
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

7
5

103

6
5

6
5

6
5

6
5

4
5

4
5

0
6

0
6

104

3
1

3 2 8
8

5

3 2 8 4

5

4 2 8 4

5

4 2 8

106

7

8

7 6 11 7

8

7 6 11
9

8 10
8 9

10
8

7

7
6

4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/23

108

3
1

3 2 8
8

5

3 2 8 4

5

4 2 8 4

5

4 2 8

110

7

8

7 6 11 7

8

7 6 11
9

8 10
8 9

10
8

7

7
6

4

112

4
3

4
3

4
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

2 3

115

5
4

2
2

4
3

4
3

4
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

4
3

4
3

4
3

2
3

2
3

2
3

118

2 3 5
4

2
2

120

3 4
1 3 5

6 7
4 5 8

7 9 10
7

6 7
5 7 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/23

122

8
7 8

7
7 6

123

7 8
5 6

7 8
7 8

5

5
4

2 3 5
4

0 2 3 5 3 4 6 8 10

124

7 8
6 8

5
6 7

4 5 8
7 9 10

7
6 7

5 7 8

126

8
7 8

7
7 6

127

7 8
5 6

7 8
7 8

5

5
4

2 3 5
4

0 2 3 5 3 4 6 8 10

128

10
10

(10)
(10)

(10)
(10)

(10)
(10)

0 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/23

133

2
1

4
2 0

1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 3

136

2
0

1

3

0

2

4

6

137

6
4

0

2
2
0

0

3

5
3

8
6

12

9

139

(12)

(9)

16

13
14

16

12

14

(12)

(14)

10

12

8

10

141

5

11
12 14

17
15
16

16
16

142

5

(16)
(16)

14
17

15
16

16
16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/23

143 5 5

(16)
(16)

14
17

15
16

144 5

16
15

12

14

145 5

5

11
12 14

17
15
16

146

5

16
16

14
17

15
16

147

5

16
16

14
17

15
16

16
15

148

5

(16)
(15)

12

14

11
12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/23

149

5

(11)
(12) 14

17
15
16

16
16

150 5 5

(16)
(16)

14
17

15
16

151 5

5

16
16

14
17

15
16

152

17 14 11

155

8

8
8
8

(8)
(8)
(8)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/23

158

9
11
11

(9)
(11)
(11)

160

0
10
13

(0)
(10)
(13)

5
7
7

163

(5)
(7)
(7)

3
4
3

(3)
(4)
(3)

166

9
11
11

(9)
(11)
(11)

168

0
10
13

(0)
(10)
(13)

5
7
7

171

(5)
(7)
(7)

3
4
3

(3)
(4)
(3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/23

174

9
11
11

(9)
(11)
(11)

176

0
10
13

(0)
(10)
(13)

5
7
7

179

(5)
(7)
(7)

3
4
3

(3)
(4)
(3)

182

9
11
11

(9)
(11)
(11)

184

0
10
13

(0)
(10)
(13)

5
7
7

187

(5)
(7)
(7)

3
4
3

(3)
(4)
(3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/23

190

9
11
11

(9)
(11)
(11)

192

0
10
13

(0)
(10)
(13)

5
7
7

195

(5)
(7)
(7)

3
4
3

(3)
(4)
(3)

198

9
11
11

(9)
(11)
(11)

200

0
10
13

(0)
(10)
(13)

5
7
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/23

203

(5)
(7)
(7)

8
8
8
6

(8)
(8)
(8) 3

1

206

2
2
3
4

2

(2)
(2)
(3)

6

4

208

0
2
2
7

5

(0)
(2)
(2)
(7)

0

2

210

10
10
11
11

9

(10)
(10)
(11)

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/23

212

12
13
13
11

(12)
(13)
(13)

3

1

214

2
2
3
4

2

(2)
(2)
(3)

6

4

216

0
2
2
7

5

(0)
(2)
(2)
(7)

0

2

218

10
10
11
11

9

(10)
(10)
(11)

12

220

5

12 10 12 10
9 7

0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



18/23

221

5

(0)
4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

222

5

(0)
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

223

5
5

(0) 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 (2) 0

3 1

225

5

(1) 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

226

5

(0)
4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

227

5

(0)
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



19/23

228

5
5

(0) 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 (2) 0

3 1

230

5

(1) 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

231

5

(0)
4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

232

5

(0)
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

233

5
5

(0) 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 (2) 0

3 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



20/23

235

5

(1) 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

236

5

(0)
4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

237

5

(0)
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

238

5
5

(0) 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 (2) 0

3 1

240

5

(1) 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

241

5

(0)
4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



21/23

242

5

(0)
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

243

5
5

(0) 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 (2) 0

3 1

245

5

(1) 2 0 2 0 4 2 0
0

246

5

(0)
4 2 0 2 0 4 2 0

247

5

(0)
0

4 2 0 2 0 2 0

248

5
5

(0) 4 2 0
0

4 2 0
2 (2) 0

3 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



22/23

250

(1)

6
4

11
9

9
7

251

5 5

(9)
(7)

14
12

11

13
13

15

(13)

(15)

10

12

11

13

253

5 5

(11)

(13)

8

10

(8)

(10)

5

7

255

(5)

(7)

2
0

(2)
(0)

(2)
(0)

11
11

13

258

(11)
(11)

(13)

(11)
(11)

(13)

(11)
(11)

(13)

(11)
(11)

(13)

268

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



23/23

278

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


